
ljj/)f/sIFf 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 s'n hDdf

ljBfYfL{ ;+Vof 18 14 19 19 32 55 66 68 69 29

k|lt ;]^ d'No 246.00 238.00 292.00 342.00 372.00 451.00 502.00 544.00 443.00 451.00

hDdf 4428.00 3332.00 5548.00 6498.00 11904.00 24805.00 33132.00 36992.00 30567.00 13079.00 170285.00

ljBfYfL{ ;+Vof 30 23 20 29 23 46 78 40 111 27

k|lt ;]^ d'No 246.00 238.00 292.00 342.00 372.00 451.00 502.00 544.00 443.00 451.00

hDdf 7380.00 5474.00 5840.00 9918.00 8556.00 20746.00 39156.00 21760.00 49173.00 12177.00 180180.00

ljBfYfL{ ;+Vof 37 24 23 31 49 23 30 36 33 28

k|lt ;]^ d'No 246.00 238.00 292.00 342.00 372.00 451.00 502.00 544.00 443.00 451.00

hDdf 9102.00 5712.00 6716.00 10602.00 18228.00 10373.00 15060.00 19584.00 14619.00 12628.00 122624.00

ljBfYfL{ ;+Vof 34 34 29 29 40 38 34 50 59 44

k|lt ;]^ d'No 246.00 238.00 292.00 342.00 372.00 451.00 502.00 544.00 443.00 451.00

hDdf 8364.00 8092.00 8468.00 9918.00 14880.00 17138.00 17068.00 27200.00 26137.00 19844.00 157109.00

ljBfYfL{ ;+Vof 12 18 14 19 15 31 38 42 72 43

k|lt ;]^ d'No 246.00 238.00 292.00 342.00 372.00 451.00 502.00 544.00 443.00 451.00

hDdf 2952.00 4284.00 4088.00 6498.00 5580.00 13981.00 19076.00 22848.00 31896.00 19393.00 130596.00

ljBfYfL{ ;+Vof 17 10 11 20 29 36 49 65 109 77

k|lt ;]^ d'No 246.00 238.00 292.00 342.00 372.00 451.00 502.00 544.00 443.00 451.00

hDdf 4182.00 2380.00 3212.00 6840.00 10788.00 16236.00 24598.00 35360.00 48287.00 34727.00 186610.00

ljBfYfL{ ;+Vof 17 9 4 12 15 38 62 55 71 47

k|lt ;]^ d'No 246.00 238.00 292.00 342.00 372.00 451.00 502.00 544.00 443.00 451.00

hDdf 4182.00 2142.00 1168.00 4104.00 5580.00 17138.00 31124.00 29920.00 31453.00 21197.00 148008.00

ljBfYfL{ ;+Vof 5 17 14 30 36 56 50 74 100 58

k|lt ;]^ d'No 246.00 238.00 292.00 342.00 372.00 451.00 502.00 544.00 443.00 451.00

hDdf 1230.00 4046.00 4088.00 10260.00 13392.00 25256.00 25100.00 40256.00 44300.00 26158.00 194086.00

ljBfYfL{ ;+Vof 33 23 24 42 59 50 63 64 51 27

k|lt ;]^ d'No 246.00 238.00 292.00 342.00 372.00 451.00 502.00 544.00 443.00 451.00

hDdf 8118.00 5474.00 7008.00 14364.00 21948.00 22550.00 31626.00 34816.00 22593.00 12177.00 180674.00

ljBfYfL{ ;+Vof 12 10 14 11 13 23 20 35 0 0

k|lt ;]^ d'No 246.00 238.00 292.00 342.00 372.00 451.00 502.00 544.00 443.00 451.00

hDdf 2952.00 2380.00 4088.00 3762.00 4836.00 10373.00 10040.00 19040.00 0.00 0.00 57471.00

ljBfYfL{ ;+Vof 15 16 17 25 26 43 42 41 0 0

k|lt ;]^ d'No 246.00 238.00 292.00 342.00 372.00 451.00 502.00 544.00 443.00 451.00

hDdf 3690.00 3808.00 4964.00 8550.00 9672.00 19393.00 21084.00 22304.00 0.00 0.00 93465.00

ljBfYfL{ ;+Vof 11 13 12 13 14 23 16 14 0 0

k|lt ;]^ d'No 246.00 238.00 292.00 342.00 372.00 451.00 502.00 544.00 443.00 451.00

5 g+= k|b]z g]kfn

dR%L, Ko'&fg

ufpsfo{kflnsfsf] sfof{no

lemd?s ufp+kflnsf

cd/l;+x df=lj= lemd?s 1, 

;f}tfdf/] 
1

2
aneb| df=lj= lemd?s 2, 

afbLsf]^

3
;jf]{bo df=lj= lemd?s 2, 

u*]/kfgL

4
k|eft df=lj= lemd?s 3, 

cxfnvf]nf

5
nIdL df=lj= lemd?s 4, 

af+u]d/f]^

6
afnlzIFf df=lj= lemd?s 5, 

dR%L

7
lr/fo" df=lj= lemd?s 6, 

lr;fjf+u

8 ;To df=lj= lemd?s 7, t"iff/f

9
hgtf df=lj= lemd?d 8, 

l^d"/rf}/

10
hgljsf; cf=lj= lemd?s 1, 

;f}tfdf/]km]+bL

11
sd]/kfgL cf=lj= lemd?s 2, 

rf]/df/] afbLsf]^

12
led;]g cf=lj= lemd?s 4, 

af}+*F

lemd?s ufpkflnsf cGtu{tsf ljBfnox?df sIff 1 b]lv sIff 10 ;Dd cWoog/t ljBfyL{x?sf nflu ljBfnox?df uPsf] kf&\ok":ts cg"bfgsf] ljj/)F  

qm=;+= ljBfnosf] gfd

ljBfyL{ ;+Vof ;+Vof, k|lt ljBFyL{ k|lt ;]^-kf&\ok":ts_ /sd / s"n hDdf /sd



ljj/)f/sIFf 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 s'n hDdf

lemd?s ufpkflnsf cGtu{tsf ljBfnox?df sIff 1 b]lv sIff 10 ;Dd cWoog/t ljBfyL{x?sf nflu ljBfnox?df uPsf] kf&\ok":ts cg"bfgsf] ljj/)F  

qm=;+= ljBfnosf] gfd

ljBfyL{ ;+Vof ;+Vof, k|lt ljBFyL{ k|lt ;]^-kf&\ok":ts_ /sd / s"n hDdf /sd

hDdf 2706.00 3094.00 3504.00 4446.00 5208.00 10373.00 8032.00 7616.00 0.00 0.00 44979.00

ljBfYfL{ ;+Vof 40 31 31 25 27 31 25 25 0 0

k|lt ;]^ d'No 246.00 238.00 292.00 342.00 372.00 451.00 502.00 544.00 443.00 451.00

hDdf 9840.00 7378.00 9052.00 8550.00 10044.00 13981.00 12550.00 13600.00 0.00 0.00 84995.00

ljBfYfL{ ;+Vof 31 19 25 20 23 16 21 21 0 0

k|lt ;]^ d'No 246.00 238.00 292.00 342.00 372.00 451.00 502.00 544.00 443.00 451.00

hDdf 7626.00 4522.00 7300.00 6840.00 8556.00 7216.00 10542.00 11424.00 0.00 0.00 64026.00

ljBfYfL{ ;+Vof 72 46 34 33 26 32 25 28 0 0

k|lt ;]^ d'No 246.00 238.00 292.00 342.00 372.00 451.00 502.00 544.00 443.00 451.00

hDdf 17712.00 10948.00 9928.00 11286.00 9672.00 14432.00 12550.00 15232.00 0.00 0.00 101760.00

ljBfYfL{ ;+Vof 20 13 13 24 26 25 23 27 0 0

k|lt ;]^ d'No 246.00 238.00 292.00 342.00 372.00 451.00 502.00 544.00 443.00 451.00

hDdf 4920.00 3094.00 3796.00 8208.00 9672.00 11275.00 11546.00 14688.00 0.00 0.00 67199.00

ljBfYfL{ ;+Vof 16 13 19 22 21 0 0 0 0 0

k|lt ;]^ d'No 246.00 238.00 292.00 342.00 372.00 451.00 502.00 544.00 443.00 451.00

hDdf 3936.00 3094.00 5548.00 7524.00 7812.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27914.00

ljBfYfL{ ;+Vof 20 9 8 11 7 0 0 0 0 0

k|lt ;]^ d'No 246.00 238.00 292.00 342.00 372.00 451.00 502.00 544.00 443.00 451.00

hDdf 4920.00 2142.00 2336.00 3762.00 2604.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15764.00

ljBfYfL{ ;+Vof 9 6 7 6 14 0 0 0 0 0

k|lt ;]^ d'No 246.00 238.00 292.00 342.00 372.00 451.00 502.00 544.00 443.00 451.00

hDdf 2214.00 1428.00 2044.00 2052.00 5208.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12946.00

ljBfYfL{ ;+Vof 3 3 2 8 5 0 0 0 0 0

k|lt ;]^ d'No 246.00 238.00 292.00 342.00 372.00 451.00 502.00 544.00 443.00 451.00

hDdf 738.00 714.00 584.00 2736.00 1860.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6632.00

ljBfYfL{ ;+Vof 9 12 6 11 12 0 0 0 0 0

k|lt ;]^ d'No 246.00 238.00 292.00 342.00 372.00 451.00 502.00 544.00 443.00 451.00

hDdf 2214.00 2856.00 1752.00 3762.00 4464.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15048.00

ljBfYfL{ ;+Vof 17 11 11 6 6 0 0 0 0 0

k|lt ;]^ d'No 246.00 238.00 292.00 342.00 372.00 451.00 502.00 544.00 443.00 451.00

hDdf 4182.00 2618.00 3212.00 2052.00 2232.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14296.00

ljBfYfL{ ;+Vof 19 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

k|lt ;]^ d'No 246.00 238.00 292.00 342.00 372.00 451.00 502.00 544.00 443.00 451.00

hDdf 4674.00 1904.00 1168.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7746.00

ljBfYfL{ ;+Vof 20 21 25 26 30 0 0 0 0 0

k|lt ;]^ d'No 246.00 238.00 292.00 342.00 372.00 451.00 502.00 544.00 443.00 451.00

hDdf 4920.00 4998.00 7300.00 8892.00 11160.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 37270.00

ljBfYfL{ ;+Vof 21 8 14 20 15 0 0 0 0 0

k|lt ;]^ d'No 246.00 238.00 292.00 342.00 372.00 451.00 502.00 544.00 443.00 451.00

12
led;]g cf=lj= lemd?s 4, 

af}+*F

13
g]=/f=cf=lj= lemd?s 5, 

lx/fkf]v/L cf]v/sf]^

14
g]=/f=cf=lj= lemd?s 6, 

dsf{jf+u

15

17

;Ltf cf=lj= lemd?s 7, s"tf

!fgHof]tL cf=lj= lemd?s 8, 

uAbL

hgrfxgf k|f=lj= lemd?s 1, 

;f}tfdf/]

18
rGb|ljsf; k|f=lj= lemd?s 

1, ;f}tfdf/]

16

19
cd/ k|f=lj= lemd?s 1, 

jfn"jf

20
lbk]Gb| k|f=lj= lemd?s 1, 

*F+*Fvs{

21
hg;]jf k|f=lj= lemd?s 1, 

lj*\*f+*f

22
afnsNof)f k|f=lj= lemd?s 

1, kf]v/L*f+*f

23
afn;"wf/ k|f=lj= lemd?s 1, 

j*frf}/

24
afnHof]tL k|f=lj= lemd?s 2, 

d}bfg

25
ljZHof]tL k|f=lj= lemd?s 2, 

Dofnvf*f



ljj/)f/sIFf 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 s'n hDdf

lemd?s ufpkflnsf cGtu{tsf ljBfnox?df sIff 1 b]lv sIff 10 ;Dd cWoog/t ljBfyL{x?sf nflu ljBfnox?df uPsf] kf&\ok":ts cg"bfgsf] ljj/)F  

qm=;+= ljBfnosf] gfd

ljBfyL{ ;+Vof ;+Vof, k|lt ljBFyL{ k|lt ;]^-kf&\ok":ts_ /sd / s"n hDdf /sd

hDdf 4920.00 1904.00 4088.00 6840.00 5580.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23332.00

ljBfYfL{ ;+Vof 15 10 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

k|lt ;]^ d'No 246.00 238.00 292.00 342.00 372.00 451.00 502.00 544.00 443.00 451.00

hDdf 3690.00 2380.00 4380.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10450.00

ljBfYfL{ ;+Vof 22 18 16 18 14 0 0 0 0 0

k|lt ;]^ d'No 246.00 238.00 292.00 342.00 372.00 451.00 502.00 544.00 443.00 451.00

hDdf 5412.00 4284.00 4672.00 6156.00 5208.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25732.00

ljBfYfL{ ;+Vof 11 17 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

k|lt ;]^ d'No 246.00 238.00 292.00 342.00 372.00 451.00 502.00 544.00 443.00 451.00

hDdf 2706.00 4046.00 2920.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9672.00

ljBfYfL{ ;+Vof 12 9 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

k|lt ;]^ d'No 246.00 238.00 292.00 342.00 372.00 451.00 502.00 544.00 443.00 451.00

hDdf 2952.00 2142.00 3212.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8306.00

ljBfYfL{ ;+Vof 13 10 11 14 19 0 0 0 0 0

k|lt ;]^ d'No 246.00 238.00 292.00 342.00 372.00 451.00 502.00 544.00 443.00 451.00

hDdf 3198.00 2380.00 3212.00 4788.00 7068.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20646.00

ljBfYfL{ ;+Vof 13.00 6 7 12 9 0 0 0 0 0

k|lt ;]^ d'No 246.00 238.00 292.00 342.00 372.00 451.00 502.00 544.00 443.00 451.00

hDdf 3198.00 1428.00 2044.00 4104.00 3348.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14122.00

ljBfYfL{ ;+Vof 16 16 25 16 21 0 0 0 0 0

k|lt ;]^ d'No 246.00 238.00 292.00 342.00 372.00 451.00 502.00 544.00 443.00 451.00

hDdf 3936.00 3808.00 7300.00 5472.00 7812.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28328.00

ljBfYfL{ ;+Vof 9 10 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

k|lt ;]^ d'No 246.00 238.00 292.00 342.00 372.00 451.00 502.00 544.00 443.00 451.00

hDdf 2214.00 2380.00 2336.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6930.00

ljBfYfL{ ;+Vof 8 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

k|lt ;]^ d'No 246.00 238.00 292.00 342.00 372.00 451.00 502.00 544.00 443.00 451.00

hDdf 1968.00 1190.00 2044.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5202.00

ljBfYfL{ ;+Vof 11 9 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

k|lt ;]^ d'No 246.00 238.00 292.00 342.00 372.00 451.00 502.00 544.00 443.00 451.00

hDdf 1968.00 2142.00 3504.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7614.00

ljBfYfL{ ;+Vof 11 9 7 8 11 0 0 0 0 0

k|lt ;]^ d'No 246.00 238.00 292.00 342.00 372.00 451.00 502.00 544.00 443.00 451.00

hDdf 2706.00 2142.00 2044.00 2736.00 4092.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13720.00

ljBfYfL{ ;+Vof 9 11 10 11 12 0 0 0 0 0

k|lt ;]^ d'No 246.00 238.00 292.00 342.00 372.00 451.00 502.00 544.00 443.00 451.00

hDdf 2214.00 2618.00 2920.00 3762.00 4464.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15978.00

ljBfYfL{ ;+Vof 8 8 4 6 5 0 0 0 0 0

k|lt ;]^ d'No 246.00 238.00 292.00 342.00 372.00 451.00 502.00 544.00 443.00 451.00

25
ljZHof]tL k|f=lj= lemd?s 2, 

Dofnvf*f

26
afnlhjg k|f=lj= lemd?s 2, 

yfkfrf}/

27
afnHof]tL k|f=lj= lemd?s 3, 

s" ]̂*f+*F

28
afnsNof)f k|f=lj= lemd?s 

3, d}gtfkf]v/L

29
uf}d"vL k|f=lj= lemd?s 3, 

bfl/drf}/

30
l;$]Zj/L k|f=lj= lemd?s 4, 

r"+wf/f

afnlzIff k|f=lj= lemd?s 4, 

kf]v/L

32 lbk]Gb| k|f=lj= lemd?s 4, jf+u]

33 g]=/f= k|f=lj= lemd?s 4, rf}s]

37
afnsNof)f k|f=lj= lemd?s 

6, tf]/jf+u

38
l;$ k|f=lj= lemd?s 6, 

bxvf]nf

34
afnsNof)f k|f=lj= lemd?s 

4, t"iff/kfgL

35
afnHof]tL k|f=lj= lemd?s 5, 

r"+wf/f

36
afn;"wf/ k|f=lj= lemd?s 6, 

yf?vs{

31



ljj/)f/sIFf 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 s'n hDdf

lemd?s ufpkflnsf cGtu{tsf ljBfnox?df sIff 1 b]lv sIff 10 ;Dd cWoog/t ljBfyL{x?sf nflu ljBfnox?df uPsf] kf&\ok":ts cg"bfgsf] ljj/)F  

qm=;+= ljBfnosf] gfd

ljBfyL{ ;+Vof ;+Vof, k|lt ljBFyL{ k|lt ;]^-kf&\ok":ts_ /sd / s"n hDdf /sd

hDdf 1968.00 1904.00 1168.00 2052.00 1860.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8952.00

ljBfYfL{ ;+Vof 15 6 7 10 10 0 0 0 0 0

k|lt ;]^ d'No 246.00 238.00 292.00 342.00 372.00 451.00 502.00 544.00 443.00 451.00

hDdf 3690.00 1428.00 2044.00 3420.00 3720.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14302.00

ljBfYfL{ ;+Vof 10 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

k|lt ;]^ d'No 246.00 238.00 292.00 342.00 372.00 451.00 502.00 544.00 443.00 451.00

hDdf 2460.00 1428.00 2044.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5932.00

ljBfYfL{ ;+Vof 7 11 9 8 7 0 0 0 0 0

k|lt ;]^ d'No 246.00 238.00 292.00 342.00 372.00 451.00 502.00 544.00 443.00 451.00

hDdf 1722.00 2618.00 2628.00 2736.00 2604.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12308.00

ljBfYfL{ ;+Vof 19 16 18 18 19 0 0 0 0 0

k|lt ;]^ d'No 246.00 238.00 292.00 342.00 372.00 451.00 502.00 544.00 443.00 451.00

hDdf 4674.00 3808.00 5256.00 6156.00 7068.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26962.00

ljBfYfL{ ;+Vof 19 14 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

k|lt ;]^ d'No 246.00 238.00 292.00 342.00 372.00 451.00 502.00 544.00 443.00 451.00

hDdf 4674.00 3332.00 3212.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11218.00

ljBfYfL{ ;+Vof 24 15 18 16 28 0 0 0 0 0

k|lt ;]^ d'No 246.00 238.00 292.00 342.00 372.00 451.00 502.00 544.00 443.00 451.00

hDdf 5904.00 3570.00 5256.00 5472.00 10416.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30618.00

ljBfYfL{ ;+Vof 15 22 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

k|lt ;]^ d'No 246.00 238.00 292.00 342.00 372.00 451.00 502.00 544.00 443.00 451.00

hDdf 3690.00 5236.00 3504.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12430.00

ljBfYfL{ ;+Vof 22 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

k|lt ;]^ d'No 246.00 238.00 292.00 342.00 372.00 451.00 502.00 544.00 443.00 451.00

hDdf 5412.00 1904.00 2336.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9652.00

2444089.00

43
hgHof]tL k|f=lj= lemd?s 7, 

hfa"g] t"iff/f

44
afnlzIff k|f=lj= lemd?s 8, 

kf+*]d]nf

40
l;$]Zj/L k|f=lj= lemd?s 6, 

uf]ugkfgL n]v

41
afnsNof)f k|f=lj= lemd?s 

7, lx*\*f+*f

42
O{Vgf eujtL k|f=lj= lemd?s 

7, t"iff/f

38
l;$ k|f=lj= lemd?s 6, 

bxvf]nf

39

hDdf

46
;"o{ k|f=lj= lemd?s 8, 

/ftfdf^f

45
k|utLlzn k|f=lj= lemd?s 8, 

l^d"/rf}/

e"jg]Zj/L k|f=lj= lemd?s 6, 

g]^f


